CONN PLG MIL 0804
B20433
Product ID B20433
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description CONN PLG MIL 0804
Long Description AquaMaster 3 (4 pin) Renewable Power Connector
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
United Kingdom (GB)Country of Origin
9031900000Customs Tariff Number
Spare_PartsFrame Size
0.048 kgGross Weight
CONN PLG MIL 0804Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 EAMinimum Order Quantity
1 EAOrder Multiple
0.048 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 EAPackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
-Product Name
0.048 kgProduct Net Weight
Spare_PartsProduct Type
NoQuote Only